
5/15/2021 5/22/2021 6/5/2021 6/19/2021 7/10/2021 7/31/2021 8-21-2021 8/28/2021 9/11/2021 TOTAL 9 of 9 BEST 7 of 9 RACES RACED

NEED TO BUY IN 
FOR END OF 
YEAR AWARDS

JR HONDA
JACK FRASE 60 60 51 50 57 278 278 5 2
ETHAN MARKS 57 60 60 54 231 231 4 3 paid
GRAYSON HATHAWAY 60 60 60 180 180 3 4
TAVIS RENIGER 57 57 57 1 6
BEN BUZZE 54 54 54 1
AUSTIN KEEHN 48 48 48 1

SR HONDA
MATTHEW DENNANAY 54 60 60 54 57 57 60 51 453 402 8 0
LUKE VALKNER 42 57 54 45 60 60 57 57 432 390 8 0
TREY ZIEMAN 51 51 42 54 54 54 306 306 6 1 paid
GARRETT DANIELS 60 57 51 168 168 3 4
DYLAN REGNERUS 57 57 60 174 174 3 4
PARKER BURSK 45 54 99 99 2 5
CAMEREN BANTJES 39 36 0 75 75 3 4
LANE CHRISTIANSEN 60 60 60 1
WYATT RENIGER 48 48 48 1 6
LILY DIEHL 39 39 39 1

HVY HONDA
CASH COOPER 60 60 120 120 2 5
SETH MILLER 57 60 117 117 2 5

LT. 160
LUKE VALKNER 54 60 57 48 60 60 57 57 453 405 8 0
TREY ZIEMAN 57 54 51 57 57 60 336 336 6 1 paid
PARKER BURSK 51 57 51 54 213 213 4 3
GARRETT DANIELS 60 60 57 177 177 3 4
LANE CHRISTIANSON 60 60 60 1
LUCAS WABER 60 60 60 1
WYATT RENIGER 54 54 54 1 6

HVY 160
ALYSSA LONG 48 60 0 60 60 45 273 273 6 1
LANDON HATHAWAY 60 60 60 180 180 3 4
CASH COOPER 57 51 57 165 165 3 4
RYLEIGH DAVIS 51 57 48 156 156 3 4
ALEXIS REGNERUS 54 54 108 108 2 5
OWEN ROUSH 54 51 105 105 2 5
JACKSON BAX 57 57 57 1 6
SETH CHRISTIANSON 57 57 57 1

JR. ANIMAL
BEN BUZZE 60 60 60 1
GRAYSON HATHAWAY 57 57 57 1 6
TAVIS RENIGER 54 54 54 1 6

SR. ANIMAL
MATTHEW DENNANY 57 60 57 45 57 60 57 57 450 405 8 0
LUKE VALKNER 54 57 42 60 57 60 54 384 384 7 0
PARKER BURSK 60 39 54 54 54 261 261 5 2
DYLAN REGNERUS 60 54 60 174 174 3 4
LANE CHRISTIANSON 60 60 60 1
JACKSON DIEHL 57 57 57 1
KEDRYN EVENSON 51 51 51 1
WYATT RENIGER 48 48 48 1 6



UNR. ANIMAL
ALYSSA LONG 57 60 60 39 60 60 60 396 336 7 0
CASH COOPER 60 51 111 111 2 5
SETH CHRISTIANSON 60 60 60 1
LANDON HATHAWAY 57 57 57 1 6
ALEXIS REGNERUS 54 54 54 1 6
RYLEIGH DAVIS 48 48 48 1 6
NATE KOESTER 45 45 45 1 6
OWEN ROUSH 42 42 42 1 6

LT WORLD FORMULA
GARRETT DANIELS 60 60 60 1 6
KENDRYN EVENSON 57 57 57 1

HVY WORLD FORMULA
ALEXIS REGNERUS 57 57 57 171 171 3 4
LANDON HATHAWAY 60 60 120 120 2 5
SETH CHRISTIANSON 60 60 60 1
NOLAN COOPER 54 54 54 1 6
NATE KOESTER 51 51 51 1 6
OWEN ROUSH 48 54 48 48 1 6

RED ROOKIE
EMERSYN GEERS X X X X 4
MASON FISHER X X X X 4
ELIJAH WESTFALL X X X X X X X X 8
SETH MILLER X 1
BRADLEY KESTER X X X 3
GAVIN TRAJNOWSKI X X X X 4
ETHAN TRAJNOWSKI X X X X X X 6
BRECKIN HUTCHERSON X X 2
HANNAH DIEHL X 1
DYLAN STEINER X X 2
SARAH FAIRBOTHAM X X 2
JP EILER X X 2
THERESA EILER X X 2
DYLAN STIENER X 1

BLUE ROOKIE
AMELIA GEERS X X X X 4
BLAKE STEVENS X X X X X 5
RAIELYN POWELL X 1
SETH MILLER X 1
MASON FISHER X X X 3
GAVIN TRAJNOWSKI X X 1
CONNOR HOAG X 1
ELIJAH WESTFALL X 1


